

1 213409-1 : n : 04/15/2021 : AHP / ahp LSA2021-FLOOR

2

3 AMENDMENT TO SB55

4

5

6

7

8 On page 1, line 26, delete "five" and insert in lieu
9 thereof the following:

10 50

11

12 On page 19, line 7, delete "five" and insert in lieu
13 thereof the following:

14 50